



2026:RJ-JP:31151

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1902/2016

Smt Bhonri Devi And Others

-----Appellants

Versus

Hansraj Meena And Others

-----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

14/11/2025

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list the matter after three weeks.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

AARZOO ARORA /48